	Distinction		T	Last to data forces	Landa landa ta conta	Int 1 /						
Number of Securities			Type of Security (F-Fully Paid, P-Partly Paid,	Lock-in date from	Lock-in date upto	Physical / Demat						
							From	То	L- Lock-in, etc)			
							8,67,500	1	8,67,500	Fully Paid Up & Locked In	September 19, 2018	September 28, 2021
	40,069	8,67,501	9,07,569	Fully Paid Up & Locked In	September 19, 2018	September 28, 2019	Demat					
278	9,07,570	9,07,847	Fully Paid Up & Locked In	September 19, 2018	September 28, 2019	Physical						
80,138	9,07,848	9,87,985	Fully Paid Up & Locked In	September 19, 2018	September 28, 2019	Demat						
81,500	9,87,986	10,69,485	Fully Paid Up & Locked In	September 19, 2018	September 28, 2021	Demat						
7,90,000	10,69,486	18,59,485	Fully Paid Up & Locked In	September 19, 2018	September 28, 2019	Demat						
75,500	18,59,486	19,34,985	Fully Paid Up & Locked In	September 19, 2018	September 28, 2021	Demat						
7,90,000	19,34,986	27,24,985	Fully Paid Up & Locked In	September 19, 2018	September 28, 2019	Demat						
75,500	27,24,986	28,00,485	Fully Paid Up & Locked In	September 19, 2018	September 28, 2021	Demat						
11,50,621	28,00,486	39,51,106	Fully Paid Up & Locked In	September 19, 2018	September 28, 2019	Demat						
834	39,51,107	39,51,940	Fully Paid Up & Locked In	September 19, 2018	September 28, 2019	Physical						
14,20,000	39,51,941	53,71,940	Fully Paid Up & Free	-	IPO*	Demat						
53,71,940	Total			-		-						